Trafford Trails 5

Position
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Finish time Number

00:28:09
00:28:51
00:29:06
00:29:31
00:30:04
00:30:48
00:30:52
00:31:32
00:31:59
00:32:27
00:32:46
00:33:04
00:33:30
00:33:39
00:33:54
00:34:14
00:34:22
00:34:38
00:34:58
00:35:19
00:35:32
00:35:33
00:35:35
00:35:36
00:35:47
00:35:51
00:36:22
00:36:25
00:36:30
00:36:34
00:36:40
00:36:55
00:37:06
00:37:11
00:37:13
00:37:14
00:37:18
00:37:28
00:37:33
00:37:36
00:37:38
00:37:44
00:37:57
00:38:02
00:38:20
00:38:26
00:38:30
00:38:50
00:39:10
00:39:14
00:39:21
00:39:23
00:39:27
00:39:45
00:39:47
00:39:55
00:40:02
00:40:12
00:40:13
00:40:20
00:40:26
00:40:45
00:40:50
00:40:58
00:40:59
00:41:06
00:41:10
00:41:23
00:41:27
00:41:29
00:41:48
00:41:50
00:42:12
00:42:19
00:42:23
00:42:26
00:42:29
00:42:32
00:42:35
00:42:44
00:42:50
00:42:52
00:42:58
00:42:59
00:43:09
00:43:13
00:43:16

237 Jonathan Manning
124 Richard  Williamsor
302 Marcus  Nicholson
187 Chris Miles

117 Corey Smith
104 Daniel Kenny
141 Anthony Pontifex
285 Beatrice Cordingley
158 Jo Rosenber¢
181 Wayne  Shaw
232 Dan Martell
147 Gordon  Mills

196 Dom Want
225 Robert Fairbanks
121 Mel Walls
195 Tom Want
297 Justin Barritt
116 Tom Bond
289 Josh Magee
169 Alex Yip

307 Wayne  Cunninghe
245 Martin Forker
299 Lucy Helas
250 Ryan Ganose
133 Michael Hopkins
190 Matt Innes
186 George Birss

210 Darren Mynes
171 Isobel Giblin
178 Keith Holman
284 Bizunesh Deggefa
241 Nick Roberts
209 Robert Heggs
263 David Wood
226 Callum Bloom
312 Matthew Gordon
301 Nathan  Cornish
176 Greg Clarke
309 Andy Nicol

188 Matt Spragg
103 Damian  Duncan
144 John Noblett
218 Thomas Dean
140 Harriet Hamilton
240 Evan Roberts
135 Rachel  Alves
114 Andrew  Knox

185 Robert Loxham
159 Jacqueline Cordingley
143 Beverley Jackson
220 Richard  Norris
271 George Brache
168 Phil Jackson
101 Geoff Paley
279 Tom Evans
119 Steve Ward
270 Frank Cordingley
200 Nick Pearson
282 Kay Goulden
194 Jess O'Riley
254 Tracey Taylor
180 Rebecca Heslop
238 Jayne Lawton
134 Ben Holden
152 Steven Miles
276 Richard Mansfield
288 Rita Cooke
127 Peter Buckles
259 Hollie Francis
242 Phil Heaword
280 Zoe Coombe
278 Christophe Whiteheac
125 Sara Harris
192 Alan Cleall
215 Katie Mcpartlanc
109 Claire Kershaw
122 Paul Wood
160 Wayne  Wardle
105 Doug Bromley
290 Rebecca Hoskin
177 Paul Hardy
162 Ben Hackeson
216 Debbie = McEvoy
246 Natalie Bannister
264 Mark Turner
164 Chris Toyne
112 Tony Beck

00:28:08
00:28:50
00:29:05
00:29:30
00:30:02
00:30:47
00:30:51
00:31:30
00:31:58
00:32:22
00:32:44
00:33:02
00:33:25
00:33:37
00:33:53
00:34:09
00:34:16
00:34:32
00:34:56
00:35:13
00:35:30
00:35:30
00:35:29
00:35:34
00:35:38
00:35:46
00:36:16
00:36:16
00:36:24
00:36:31
00:36:37
00:36:51
00:36:58
00:37:09
00:37:05
00:37:06
00:37:15
00:37:23
00:37:28
00:37:31
00:37:32
00:37:41
00:37:54
00:37:58
00:38:16
00:38:22
00:38:20
00:38:44
00:39:08
00:39:11
00:39:13
00:39:17
00:39:22
00:39:38
00:39:40
00:39:49
00:39:59
00:40:03
00:40:08
00:40:15
00:40:23
00:40:39
00:40:47
00:40:49
00:40:48
00:41:02
00:41:02
00:41:08
00:41:14
00:41:18
00:41:43
00:41:38
00:42:07
00:42:11
00:42:13
00:42:11
00:42:13
00:42:27
00:42:17
00:42:27
00:42:46
00:42:46
00:42:54
00:42:52
00:42:59
00:42:57
00:43:06

First name Last name Chip time Chip positi Club

1
2
3 Sale Harrit
4 Sale Harrit
5
6 Salford Hz
7
8 Sale Harrit
9 Altrincham
10 Sale Harrit
11 Altrincham
12 MileShy
13
14 Sale Harrit
15 Wigan & C
16
17 Sale Harrit
18 Sale Harrit
19
20 Ancoats R
22 Chorlton
23 Manchest¢

26 Run the jo
27 Sale Harri¢
28 Chorlton

30 Manchest¢
31 Sale Harri¢
32 Dragons F
33 Chorlton F

34 Falcons R
37 Dragons F

39 Chorlton F
40 Sale Harrit
41 Lonely Go
42 Altrincham
43 Dragons F
44 Sale Harrit
45 Dragons F
47 Mile Shy C
46 Didsbury F

49 Sale Harrit
50 Altrincham
51 Didsbury F
52 Dragons F
53 Run the jo
54 Dragons F

56 Dragons F
57 Sale Harri¢

61 Sale Harri¢
62 Dragons F
63 Stockport
64 Dragons F
66 Run the jo
69 Dragons F
72 Run the jo
71 Mile Shy C

73 Styal Runr
75 Dragons F

76 Lonely Go
79 Sale Harri¢
80 Run the jo

82 Dragons F
84 Sale Harri¢

86 Chorlton

87 Sale Wate
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Gender pc Chip gend Category Category | Chip categ
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1 Vet 35
2 Vet 40
3 Senior (21
4 Vet 35
5 Under 21
6 Senior (21
7 Vet35
1 Senior (21
2 Vet 50
8 Vet 40
9 Vet 35
10 Vet 35
11 Senior (21
12 Vet 45
3 Vet 40
13 Senior (21
14 Vet 45
15 Senior (21
16 Senior (21
17 Senior (21
18 Vet 40
19 Vet 40
4 Senior (21
20 Senior (21
21 Vet 45
22 Vet45
23 Senior (21
24 Vet 45
5 Vet 40
25 Vet 40
6 Vet 40
26 Vet 50
27 Vet 50
30 Vet 40
28 Senior (21
29 Vet 50
31 Vet 50
32 Vet 55
33 Vet 50
34 Vet 50
35 Vet 40
36 Vet 55
37 Under 21
7 Vet 40
38 Senior (21
8 Vet 45
39 Vet 45
40 Vet 65
9 Vet 65
10 Vet 60
41 Vet 40
42 Senior (21
43 Vet 50
44 Vet 45
45 Vet 40
46 Vet 40
47 Vet 60
48 Vet 45
11 Vet 35
12 Senior (21
13 Vet 40
14 Senior (21
15 Vet 55
50 Vet 45
49 Vet 50
51 Vet 50
16 Vet 40
52 Vet 45
17 Vet45
53 Vet 40
18 Vet 50
54 Vet 45
19 Vet 50
55 Vet 55
21 Vet 50
20 Vet 50
56 Vet 70
58 Vet 50
57 Vet 40
22 Vet 35
59 Vet 45
60 Senior (21
24 Vet 50
23 Vet 40
62 Vet 55
61 Vet 55
63 Vet 55
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00:43:20
00:43:23
00:43:32
00:43:34
00:43:36
00:43:44
00:44:13
00:44:14
00:44:14
00:44:15
00:44:27
00:44:31
00:44:58
00:45:01
00:45:06
00:45:12
00:45:18
00:45:18
00:45:21
00:45:22
00:45:25
00:45:25
00:45:26
00:45:30
00:45:32
00:45:45
00:45:49
00:45:52
00:45:53
00:45:57
00:46:01
00:46:03
00:46:05
00:46:07
00:46:08
00:46:17
00:46:19
00:46:27
00:46:48
00:46:51
00:47:04
00:47:22
00:47:39
00:47:50
00:48:22
00:48:32
00:48:37
00:48:49
00:49:06
00:49:18
00:49:24
00:49:40
00:49:45
00:49:49
00:49:57
00:50:00
00:50:04
00:50:06
00:50:31
00:50:36
00:50:36
00:50:46
00:51:06
00:51:08
00:51:15
00:51:21
00:51:22
00:51:46
00:51:48
00:51:59
00:51:59
00:52:58
00:53:00
00:53:10
00:53:24
00:53:24
00:53:30
00:53:35
00:53:49
00:53:51
00:53:53
00:54:03
00:54:35
00:54:39
00:54:40
00:54:47
00:54:49
00:55:15
00:55:35

202 Kim Chambers
283 Hannah Munday
203 Adam Sexton
295 Chris Burrows
163 Adam Moran
269 Julia Reynolds
303 Kim Walsh
155 Jane Prowse
156 James Ng

110 Nathan  Ridding
221 Rhys Williams
286 Grace McCoy
277 Ruth Perkins
128 Jen Sherstone
189 Malcolm Smith
182 Rachael Tansey-Br
146 Jason Lynn

161 Sophie Green
314 Janice Harding
255 Gary Shepherd
228 Dennis  Yarwood
249 Garry Corr

305 Sarah Whyman
273 Stu Foster
230 Mark Graham
223 Emma Wells
251 Gary Young
205 Morgan  Prady
229 John Coats
204 Lisa Wade
120 Scott Lofthouse
310 Samina  Ahmad
247 Graeme Lyall

167 Laura Hoffman
262 Alexandra Hazzlewoc
213 Sam Bagnall
274 Claire Solanki
281 Paula Cutts-Med
275 Sarah Thomas
107 Morgan  Bloom
191 Clair Boardman
126 lan T Yarwood
198 Vicky Barker
214 Carley Frerichs
197 Karen Johnson
261 Juliette Powell
108 Oliver Caddy
149 Amy Turner
118 Kevin Hutchings
304 Silke Conen
260 Rob Cant

106 Angela Emerton
244 Adam Wareing
253 Adam Burgess
313 Cathy Brittain
217 Lorna Baker
300 Darren Wade
293 Joanne Ready
212 Chloe Harrison
287 Imelda McCoy
308 Kate Dinsdale
201 James White
175 Yan Le

174 Roseanne Byrne
138 Hannah  Murphy
102 George Paley
145 Tracy Lynn

306 Helena  Grzesk
151 Jordan Smith
257 Claire Allen

129 Rhian Wood
222 Lucy Croston
157 Karl Kerman
227 Phil Thorp
235 Mike Morrison
236 Charlotte Morrison
184 Andy Cliff

131 Erica Richards
154 Andrew  Scialpi Sul
207 Danielle  Sallabank
206 Steph Jones
234 Rebecca Lofthouse
243 Stephanie Jones
115 Mike O’'Brien
208 Karen McDowell
231 Kathryn  Greenlees
111 Gemma Robinson
153 Wayne  Jones
292 Fawziyah Patel

00:43:08
00:43:17
00:43:21
00:43:21
00:43:29
00:43:40
00:44:08
00:44:06
00:44:07
00:44:07
00:44:13
00:44:21
00:44:45
00:44:53
00:44:57
00:45:06
00:45:04
00:45:11
00:45:12
00:45:10
00:45:13
00:45:13
00:45:09
00:45:14
00:45:14
00:45:28
00:45:36
00:45:43
00:45:35
00:45:41
00:45:42
00:45:42
00:45:56
00:45:56
00:46:00
00:46:07
00:46:05
00:46:12
00:46:33
00:46:43
00:46:48
00:47:06
00:47:20
00:47:33
00:48:05
00:48:24
00:48:29
00:48:28
00:48:53
00:48:56
00:49:04
00:49:25
00:49:34
00:49:35
00:49:49
00:49:44
00:49:49
00:49:51
00:50:15
00:50:26
00:50:19
00:50:24
00:50:58
00:50:55
00:50:50
00:51:15
00:51:00
00:51:30
00:51:28
00:51:35
00:51:45
00:52:42
00:52:39
00:52:53
00:53:01
00:53:02
00:52:57
00:53:16
00:53:38
00:53:35
00:53:37
00:53:44
00:54:23
00:54:26
00:54:15
00:54:30
00:54:31
00:54:50
00:55:22

88 Mile Shy C

90 Dragons F
91 Altrincham
92 Sale Harri¢
93 Sale Harri¢
97 Sale Harri¢

95 Falcons R

100 Mile Shy C

102 Run the jo
104

103 MileShyCli
107 Dragons F
108 Sale Harri¢
106

110 Spectrum
109

105

111 Running P
112 Sale Comi
113

115 Dragons F
119

114 Northern N
116 Mile Shy C
118

117 Mile Shy C
121

120 Run the jo
122 Mile Shy C
124 Run the jo
123

125 Chorlton F
126 Run the jo
127

128 Mileshy Ur
129 Dragons F
130 Dragons F
131

132 These mui
133

135

134

136 Royton Rc
137 Mile Shy C
138

139

140

141 Run the jo
144

142 Dragons F
143 Mile Shy C
145

146 Run the jo
149

147 These mui
148

152

151 Dragons F
150 Swinton R
154 Dragons F
153 MileShyCli
156 Dragons F
155 N/A

157

158

160 Sale Comi
159

161 Liverpool t
163

164

162

165

168 Swinton R
166 Mile Shy C
167

169 Dragons F
171

172 Manchest¢
170 Run Free.
173

174

175 MileShyCl
176

3

5

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

25 Senior (21
26 Senior (21
64 Vet 35
65 Vet 40
66 Vet 45
27 Vet 50
29 Vet 50
28 Senior (21
68 Senior (21
67 Senior (21
69 Vet 35
30 Under 21
31 Vet 40
32 Vet 45
70 Vet 55
33 Vet 45
71 Vet 50
35 Senior (21
36 Vet 50
72 Vet 55
74 Vet 55
73 Vet 55
34 Vet 45
75 Vet 60
76 Vet 55
37 Vet 45
78 Vet 55
40 Senior (21
77 Vet 60
38 Vet 45
79 Vet 40
39 Vet 50
80 Vet 65
41 Vet 40
42 Vet 40
44 Vet 40
43 Vet 50
45 Vet 45
46 Vet 50
47 Senior (21
48 Vet 45
81 Vet 60
49 Vet 55
50 Vet 45
51 Vet 55
52 Vet 55
82 Senior (21
53 Vet 35
83 Vet 60
54 Vet 40
84 Vet 60
55 Vet 45
85 Vet 40
86 Vet 55
57 Vet 45
56 Vet 45
87 Vet 50
58 Vet 55
59 Vet 45
61 Vet 50
60 Vet 40
88 Vet 40
64 Vet 45
63 Senior (21
62 Senior (21
89 Under 21
65 Vet 50
66 Vet 45
90 Vet 35
67 Senior (21
68 Senior (21
69 Vet 40
91 Vet 45
92 Vet 65
94 Vet 55
70 Senior (21
93 Vet 60
71 Vet 35
95 Vet 60
72 Vet 35
73 Vet 35
74 Vet 35
76 Vet 45
96 Vet 65
75 Vet 35
77 Vet 40
78 Vet 40
97 Vet 55
79 Senior (21
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

00:55:45
00:56:26
00:56:44
00:56:49
00:57:18
00:57:38
00:57:57
00:57:58
00:58:08
00:58:22
00:58:38
00:59:08
00:59:09
00:59:11
00:59:17
00:59:17
00:59:21
00:59:43
01:00:38
01:00:46
01:00:55
01:00:56
01:01:40
01:01:41
01:01:58
01:02:06
01:02:42
01:02:57
01:03:08
01:03:13
01:03:30
01:04:07
01:04:07
01:04:26
01:04:36
01:05:15
01:07:29
01:07:54

199 Karen McKinnie
256 Jon Rostron
170 Eamonn Murphy
211 Kathleen Tyms
172 Steve Guscott
298 Nathalie Haslam
183 Victoria ~ Smith
296 Tagdees Qureshi
224 Sasha Rudd

219 Claire Miller

268 Clare Tarry

291 Natalie Odonoghu
267 Alice Rhodes
193 Karis Leech
265 Bernadett¢ Gordon
311 Lisa Gordon
142 Janis Rogers
113 Mandy Beck

130 Elizabeth Marston-V
272 Sarah Hill

136 Helen Rishton
132 Kate Poole
179 Caroline  Skeels
165 Rach Foster
166 Jane Ash

173 Jill Hudson
258 Vicki Caine
252 Sandra  Robinson
150 Naomi Eagling
248 Victoria  Kibler

123 Leanne  Chambers
294 Jude Burrows
137 Heather Merriman-
233 Vikki McClung
239 Poppy Roberts
266 Rachel Kirkwood
139 Mike Harrison
148 Mark O'Loughlir

00:55:32
00:56:02
00:56:26
00:56:29
00:57:15
00:57:15
00:57:38
00:57:44
00:57:43
00:58:03
00:58:15
00:58:58
00:58:57
00:59:01
00:58:56
00:58:57
00:59:10
00:59:32
01:00:16
01:00:22
01:00:27
01:00:29
01:01:12
01:01:21
01:01:38
01:01:45
01:02:18
01:02:38
01:02:43
01:02:49
01:03:07
01:03:45
01:03:45
01:04:13
01:04:13
01:04:50
01:07:08
01:07:28

177 Davenporl
178 Mile Shy C
179 Mile Shy C
180 Winston R
181
182 Mile Shy C
183
185
184 Mile Shy C
186 MileShyCli
187
191
189 Mile Shy C
192 Mile Shy C
188 Mile Shy C
190 Didsbury F
193
194 Sale Wate
195 These Mui
196
197
198
199 Mile Shy C
200 Gatley Rui
201 Gatley Rui
202 MileShyCh
203 These mui
204 Mancheste
205
206
207
208 Mile Shy C
209 Mile Shy C
210
211 Mile Shy C
212 Mancheste
213 #mileshycl
214 Mile Shy C

Female
Male

Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

80 Vet 45
98 Vet 55
99 Vet 50
81 Vet 45
100 Vet 50
82 Vet 40
83 Vet 35
85 Senior (21
84 Vet 50
86 Vet 50
87 Vet 45
91 Vet 35
89 Vet 50
92 Vet 35
88 Vet 45
90 Vet 50
93 Vet 60
94 Vet 50
95 Vet 40
96 Vet 35
97 Vet 35
98 Vet 40
99 Vet 60
100 Vet 55
101 Vet 45
102 Vet 60
103 Vet 40
104 Vet 50
105 Vet 40
106 Vet 55
107 Vet 40
108 Vet 40
109 Vet 35
110 Vet 35
111 Senior (21
112 Vet 55
101 Vet 75
102 Vet 50



